CASH
1612 CASH-US BANK.
1022 RES-US BANK.

TOTAL CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
1130 DUE TO RESERVES

TOTAL RECEIVABLES

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES
2115 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS
2190 DUE FROM OPERATING

TOTAL LIABILITIES

EQUITY
2930 WORKING CAPITAL
2935 MEMBERS EQUITY
2940 CURRENT EARNINGS
2941 CURRENT EARNINGS
2950 RESERVE FUND-PRIOR
2955 RESERVE FUND-CURRENT
2960 QOPERATING FUND-PRIOR
2965 OPERATING FD-CURRENT

TOTAL EQUITY
TOT LIABILITY AND EOUITY

PECOS PLACE

AS QF AUGUST 31, 2018

ASSETS

944 54
244,082.68

245,027.22

11,000.00

11,000.00

25602722

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

3,879.55
11,000.00

14,879.55

9,420.00
3.685.85
(12,798.50)
12,798.60
221,404.16
11,024.13
19,436.26
(23,822.73)

241,147.67

256,027.22
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